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SARATTN I A1

LLB (Hon’s) IN MARITIME LAW
(Not in order of merit)

S. No| Student Name Courses LLB | LLB |LLB|LLB| LLB [LLB| LLB | Credit| SGPA
ID No. 2201 | 2203 |2205(2207| 2209 |2211| 2001 [Earned | (Scale 4.00)
Credits | 3.00 | 3.00 |3.00[3.00] 3.00 |3.00| 1.50 | 195
1. | 18111001 [Mahajabin Nur Miso 3.75 | 3.50 |3.50(3.50| 3.75 [3.50| 4.00 | 19.5 3.62
2. | 18111002 |Md.Tanvir Hasan 4.00 | 3.75 |3.50|4.00| 3.75 [4.00] 325 | 19.5 3.79
3. | 18111003 |Sadia Sultana Jarin 4.00 | 4.00 |4.00(3.25( 3.50 [4.00] 3.50 | 19.5 3.77
4. | 18111004 |Nabanita Banik 4.00 | 3.75 [4.00]4.00 | 4.00 [4.00| 4.00 | 19.5 3.96
5. | 18111005 |Md. Shaibal Bhuiyan 4.00 | 325 |3.003.50( 3.50 {3.50] 3.75 | 19.5 3.48
6. | 18111006 [Maisha Nawar 4.00 | 3.75 [3.50(3.75| 3.50 [3.75] 3.75 | 19.5 3.71
7. | 18111007 |Tasfia Maisha 3.50 | 3.50 |3.75]3.75| 3.25 [3.00] 3.25 | 195 3.44
8. | 18111008 |Sampad Sarker 3.50 | 3.00 [3.00(3.75| 3.25 [3.25] 3.00 | 195 3.27
9. | 18111009 |Nusrat Zahan 3.75 | 3.50 [3.50(3.50 3.50 |3.25[ 3.50 | 19.5 3.50
10. | 18111010 |Dyna Sarker 4.00 | 4.00 |3.75(4.00 3.50 |3.75] 3.00 [ 19.5 3.77
11. | 18111011 |Md. Gias Uddin Babu 2.75 | Ab |2.75|2.50( 3.00 |2.75] 3.00 | 16.5 :
12. | 18111012 [Fahmida Anwar 3.75 | 3.50 [3.75]4.00| 3.50 [3.00] 3.50 | 19.5 3.58
13. | 18111013 [Istiaque Ahamed Dehan 4.00 | 3.50 [3.75(3.75| 3.50 [3.50] 3.00 | 19.5 3.62
14. | 18111014 |Mumtahina Hasnat 3.50 | 3.75 |3.754.00| 3.50 [3.75] 3.50 | 19.5 3.69
15. | 18111015 [Md. Kamrul Hasan Shaowkat| 3.75 | 3.50 |3.75]3.75| 3.50 [3.50] 3.25 | 19.5 3.60
16. | 18111016 [Md. Abi Hasnain 400 | 3.50 [3.75(4.00 3.75 [3.75] 325 | 19.5 3.75
17. | 18111017 |Al Amin Kouser 4.00 | 4.00 |3.504.00( 3.75 |4.00] 4.00 [ 19.5 3.88
18. | 18111018 |Md. Muminul Hassan 1325 3.25[2.75(3.25] 3.00 [3.00] 325 | 19.5 3.10
19. | 18111019 [Rafi Ul Osman 4.00 | 3.50 [3.25]4.00 4.00 [3.75] 4.00 | 19.5 3.77
20. | 18111020 [Md. Ariful Islam Rajib 4.00 | 4.00 [4.00]4.00| 4.00 [4.00] 4.00 | 19.5 4.00
21. | 18111021 |Fahad Ahmed 400 | 3.25 [3.50(3.75| 3.00 [3.50] 325 | 19.5 3.48
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S. No| Student Name Courses LLB | LLB (LLB|LLB|LLB |LLB| LLB | Credit | SGPA
ID No. 2201 | 2203 (2205(2207] 2209 |2211| 2001 [Earned | (Scale 4.00)
Credits | 3.00 | 3.00 [3.00{3.00{ 3.00 |3.00[ 1.50 | (19

22. | 18111022 [Razin Rafiq Euro 3.75 1 3.25 (3.25(3.00] 3.50 [3.50( 3.25 | 19.5 3.37
23. | 18111023 [MD. Jilani Sorker 3.7513.253.50(3.75| 3.25 |3.75( 3.25 | 19.5 3.52
24. 1 18111024 |Sumaya Tamanna 3.75 1 3.50 [3.25(3.50| 3.25 [3.50( 3.25 | 19.5 3.44
25. | 18111025 |Anika Ashraf Proteety 3.7513.25(3.50(4.00| 3.50 {3.50( 3.25 | 19.5 3.56
26. | 18111026 [Laboni Akhter Monika 3.75 1 3.50 [3.75(4.00| 4.00 [3.75( 3.50 | 19.5 3.77
27. | 18111027 [Nahian Zaheen Logno 3.751 4.00 |3.75[4.00| 3.75 [3.50( 3.75 | 19.5 3.79
28. | 18111028 |Labiba Lamim Raika 4.00 | 3.75 [3.00(4.00 3.25 {4.00| 3.50 | 19.5 3.65
29. | 18111029 (Md Irfanul Khalilullah 4.00 | 4.00 [3.25[4.00( 3.75 [3.50( 3.75 | 19.5 3.75
30. | 18111030 |Mst. Sania Afrin Misty 4.00 | 3.50 13.50(4.00| 3.25 |3.50]| 3.50 | 19.5 3.62
31. | 18111031 |Mohammad Mehedi Hasan 3.7513.25(3.50(3.75( 3.25 [3.50| 3.00 | 19.5 3.46
32. [ 18111032 [Tajwar Bin Maleque Arnob | 4.00 | 4.00 | Exp [3.75 3.25 |3.50( 3.75 | 16.5 -
33. | 18111033 [Mohammad Fahmid Islam 4.00 | 3.50 [3.00(4.00( 3.00 |3.25] 3.75 | 19.5 3.48
34. | 18111034 |Zannatul Islam Zerin 4.00 | 4.00 13.75]14.00| 3.50 |3.50] 3.75 | 195 3.79
35. | 18111036 |H.M. Saifullah 375 13.2513.25(3.25(3.2513.25] 3.75| 195 3.37
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